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Questions

One unit was established in

Caspian sea, Dead sea and Aral sea are actually

Vitamin C cannot store in human body.Deficiency of Vitamin C causes

The world's highest waterfall is situated in

Which is the largest continent (population wise ) of the world?

What is the total length of Siachen glacire?

The first Mughal emperor to issue a farman in favour of the British to open a factory at Surat
was:

Name the person who introduced short hand system?

The English channel often referred to simply as the channel, is an arm of the Atlantic Ocean
that joins the North sea to the Atlantic and Separates southern England from

Which of the following country where snakes are not found?
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1953
1954
1955
1956

. Lakes
. Rivers&nbsp;
. part of Oceans

Artificial sea

Disease of teeth
Beri-Beri

Disease of skin
Night-blindness&nbsp;

Venezuela
USA
Guyana

. Australia

American&nbsp;
Asia
Europe&nbsp;

. Australia&nbsp;

63 km
67 km
71.5 km
72.5 km

Aurangzeb
Jahangir
Shahjahan
Akbar

. Sir Isac Pitman

Issac Newton
J.Philip Reis
David Bushnell

Southern France&nbsp;

. East France&nbsp;
. Northern France&nbsp;

Western France

Chile

. New Zeeland



