

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	One unit was established in	A. 1953 B. 1954 C. 1955 D. 1956
2	Caspian sea, Dead sea and Aral sea are actually	A. Lakes B. Rivers C. part of Oceans D. Artificial sea
3	Vitamin C cannot store in human body. Deficiency of Vitamin C causes	A. Disease of teeth B. Beri-Beri C. Disease of skin D. Night-blindness
4	The world's highest waterfall is situated in	A. Venezuela B. USA C. Guyana D. Australia
5	Which is the largest continent (population wise) of the world?	A. American B. Asia C. Europe D. Australia
6	What is the total length of Siachen glacire?	A. 63 km B. 67 km C. 71.5 km D. 72.5 km
7	The first Mughal emperor to issue a farman in favour of the British to open a factory at Surat was:	A. Aurangzeb B. Jahangir C. Shahjahan D. Akbar
8	Name the person who introduced short hand system?	A. Sir Isac Pitman B. Issac Newton C. J.Philip Reis D. David Bushnell
9	The English channel often referred to simply as the channel, is an arm of the Atlantic Ocean that joins the North sea to the Atlantic and Separates southern England from	A. Southern France B. East France C. Northern France D. Western France
10	Which of the following country where snakes are not found?	A. Chile B. New Zeeland C. Zambia D. Nepal